
PSI⋆ Groupes

Trinomes de colle
Trinome 1 – LV2 ALL
PEILLON Nathan (1bis)
PETTEX Thomas (1bis : va dans 5)
VINCENS Camille (1bis)

Trinome 2
ANNICCHIARICO Leopold
GAUDILLAT Mathis
ROLANDEZ Thomas

Binome 3
LASAYGUES Mathis
RIOU Vincen

Trinome 4
ARNAUDIER Eliot
LE LAY Achille
POUS Antoine

Binome 5
GATTET Maxime
PERDRIEU Anton

Trinome 6
CHANDES Paul
DE SURY D’ASPREMONT Matthieu
ROUX Elsa

Trinome 7
DAVIDSON Pierrot
TAZIBT Thomas
THOREL Noémie

Trinome 8
ASSAILLY Mathis
GAYRAL Louison
PROVENCHERE Raphaël

Trinome 9
ANTOINE Olivier
BONCHE Marin
FONTANEY Maxime

Trinome 10
ARNAUD Mathis
BRUN Mathis
COLLET Emma

Trinome 11
COELHO Charlotte
GROS Victor
WASIER Roman

Trinome 12
MASBATIN Lucas
ABOU ASLY Peter
JESTIN César

Trinome 13
CAUSSE Appolinaire
DROZ-VINCENT Antony
PIERRE-LOUIS Antoine

Trinome 14
FOISSEY Etienne
GARDE Félicien
RATAJ Benoit

Trinome 15
GIRAUD Maël
REBOUL SALZE Timothée
RICHARD Elise

Trinome 16
JACQUIN-RAVOT Adel
MOUSIOUTIS Michail
ROCHET Louis
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PSI⋆ Groupes

Groupes
Groupe G1 – Trinomes impairs
ANTOINE Olivier
BONCHE Marin
CAUSSE Appolinaire
COELHO Charlotte
DAVIDSON Pierrot
DROZ-VINCENT Antony
FONTANEY Maxime
GATTET Maxime
GIRAUD Maël
GROS Victor
LASAYGUES Mathis
PEILLON Nathan
PERDRIEU Anton
PETTEX Thomas
PIERRE-LOUIS Antoine
REBOUL SALZE Timothée
RICHARD Elise
RIOU Vincent
TAZIBT Thomas
THOREL Noémie
VINCENS Camille
WASIER Roman

Groupe G2 – Trinomes pairs
ABOU ASLY Peter
ANNICCHIARICO Leopold
ARNAUD Mathis
ARNAUDIER Eliot
ASSAILLY Mathis
BRUN Mathis
CHANDES Paul
COLLET Emma
DE SURY D’ASPREMONT Matthieu
FOISSEY Etienne
GARDE Félicien
GAUDILLAT Mathis
GAYRAL Louison
JACQUIN-RAVOT Adel
JESTIN César
LE LAY Achille
MASBATIN Lucas
MOUSIOUTIS Michail
POUS Antoine
PROVENCHERE Raphaël
RATAJ Benoit
ROCHET Louis
ROLANDEZ Thomas
ROUX Elsa
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